Classifica Under

Classifica Under

Red & Black

Pos.

10.

11.

12.

13

13

15

15

17.

18.

19.

20.

21

21

Name/ nickname

NEGRO NICOLAS
VIGNA NICOLO'
BECCARIS FRANCESCA
LEVA GAIA

CARRETTO FEDERICO
MASTRULLO REBECCA
VALLE EUGENIO
NOBILE CRISTIANA
SZABO' ANDREA
DRAETTA GABRIELE
SPINOGLIO FRANCESCA
AVEZZANO NICOLE
MASTRAZZO EDOARDO
AGOLLI JORDAN
RUSCALLA CARLOTTA
CAVALLO MARCO
D'ANNA PATRIZIA

LA BRUNA ALICE
FORTUNATO ANTONIO
TARDITO SARAH
MORANDO LORENZO

BASSO GIULIA

Classifica Under

Club

Nizza

Viatosto
Moncalvo
CASTELL'ALFERO
San Marzanotto
San Silvestro
Montechiaro

S. MARTINO/S. ROCCO
CASTELL'ALFERO
Don Bosco
MONCALVO

S. MARTINO/S. ROCCO
Nizza

Don Bosco
S.Maria Nuova
San Marzanotto
Santa Caterina
Santa Caterina
San Pietro

San Pietro
Viatosto

S. SECONDO

Total
s

184
123
112
112
121
104
111
99
106
105
91
90
99
99
87
97
86
85
93
80
89

79

Scores
SH

184

123

122

122

121

114

111

109

106

105

101

100

99

99

97

97

96

95

93

90

89

89



23

23

23

26.

27.

28.

29

29

31.
32.

33.

creati su da Lexer BW2

RUSCALLA AMEDEO

NOVARA GIANMARCO

BASANO DAVIDE

CORNACCHIA GIORGIA

GIULIANI LUCA

PUGLIESE ANDREA

IANNELLO SAMUELE

CARLEVARO GABRIELE

ROLLA FEDERICO

BERTOLINO DRAGO

MONTICONE ALBERTO

S.Maria Nuova
Baldichieri
Baldichieri
Torretta
Torretta

San Damiano
San Damiano
Montechiaro
Cattedrale
San Silvestro

Cattedrale

88

88

88

74

83

82

81

81

80

71

58

88

88

88

84

83

82

81

81

80

71

58


http://www.lexerbowling.com

